Date: August 15, 2016 DEPARTMENTAL SURPLUS DESIGNATION FORM Page _1_of _1_

- » " This form should be completed for all potential surplus property and submitted to Purchasing for processing.

» For items with a purchase price of $1,000 or more and a City fixed asset number, Commission approval will
- be required for surplus designation. ;

REQUESTING DEPARTMENT B Ip INFORMATION
Department: Public Works te Location: ar

Site Hours of Operation: 7-6
Requestor Name: Maureen DeLaunay . .
Requestor Phone Number: 6623 Pick-Up Contact Person: Dawn Kahn

Pick-Up Contact Phone Number(s): 6780

S e ~ ITEM DETAILS PURCHASING O
4-digit Description
Dept / (include Year / Make / Equip. /
Division Model) QTY Unit No. Asset / Serial No. Condition Auction 1D No.
173 Frame of Cyclonator 1 n/a Inoperable/Obsolet
173 Cyclonator Equipment 3 n/a Inoperable/Obsolet
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Choose an item

Choose an Item

Choose an ltem

Choose an ltem

Choose an ltem

Choose an ltem

This is to certify that the above named items are accurately described and in the condition noted.

Signature: Signature:

Date: Date:

FINANCE ONLY BELOW THIS LINE

-~

z Date:
S516

Signature: ﬂ//4 J'J /omm‘
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PURCHASING DIVISION REVIEW CITY COMMISSION APPROVAL (IF APPLICABLE)

Reviewed By: YU ) M /ﬁnh fimalys + Date Approved:
Date: 8’/ )5l /i Resolution No.

Last Updated 11/24/2014
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‘Date: August 4, 2016 DEPARTMENTAL SURPLUS DESIGNATION FORM Page _1_of _1_

» This form should be completed for all potential surplus property and submitted to Purchasing for processing.

» For items with a purchase price of $1,000 or more and a City fixed asset number, Commission approval will
be required for surplus designation.

PICK-UP INFORMATION
REQUEST"_\IG DEPARTMENT Site Location: 4800 W Copans Road
Department: Information Technology Site Hours of Operation: 7A-6P
Requestor Name: Virginia Korstjens Pick-Up Contact Persor{: Rick Kershaw
Requestor Phone Number: 1485 Pick-Up Contact Phone Number(s): 954-973-6795

PURCHASING ONL
, _

4-digit Description
Dept/ (include Year / Make / Equip. /
Division Model) QTY  Unit No. Asset / Serial No. Condition Auction ID No.
144 Desktop Computers 39 see attached Inoperable/Obsolet
144 Laptop Computers 24 see attached Inoperable/Obsolet
444 Rrinters 3 see-attached tneperablefObsolef
444 rrige-Menitors— 44 inoperable/Obsote
. Avaya Nortel A Fair
il Telephones s '

Choose an ltem

Choose an ltem

Choose an Item

Choose an ltem

Choose an item

i SEPRIEY 2 e

This is to certify that the above named items are accurately descibed and in the dm noted.
Signature: :\,__ —_ _:;D Signature:
Date: Date:

3/8/16

Signature: Date:
s
/

PURCHASING DIYISION REVIEW CITY COMMISSION APPROVAL (IF APPLICABLE) »
Reviewed By: /’/LW"/ Date Approved:
Date: - £11¥ | /b Resolution No.

l.ast Updated 11/24/2014



City of Coconut Creek
InterOffice Memorandum

To: Linda Jeethan Date: August4, 2016
Purchasing Manager
Through: Francisco Porras Subject: T Surplus Equipment 6/20/16

' Chief Information gr
From: Rick Kershaw

IT Operations Mana97 2

After an inventory of our surplus IT equipment in storage on 6/20/16 (laptops, desktop
computers and printers and miscellaneous monitors), we have compiled this list of
outdated and/or damaged equipment that is no longer useful to the City. We are

requesting permission to donate this equipment as surplus and have It removed from
the storage area.

The Avaya/Nortel phone system equipment that was recently replaced citywide is
included on the Department Surplus Designation form will be handled by the Purchasing
Department for auction. Surplus totals are listed on the attached Department Surplus

Designation form along with a spreadsheet |tem|z|ng the asset and serial numbers of
the'individual items.

After Commission approval, we will make arrangements for the approved items to be

picked up by ARC Broward Electronic Recycling Services 1025 NW 53™ St. Sunrise, FL
33351 954-577-4160.

Attachment
RK/vik



Desktop Make/Model

Optiplex GX520
Optiplex GX520
Optiplex GX520
Optiplex GX520
Optiplex GX520
Optiplex GX520
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex 740
Optiplex 740
Optiplex 740
Optiplex 740
Optiplex 740
Optiplex 740
Optiplex 755
Optiplex 755
Optiplex 755
Optiplex 755
Optiplex 755
Optiplex 755
Optiplex 755
Optiplex 755
Optiplex 755
Optiplex 755
Optiplex 755
Optiplex 755
Optiplex 760
Optiplex 760
Optiplex 780
Precision T1500
Precision T1500
Precision T3500
Precision 380
Precision 490

HP COMPACT T5500

ol

Z

Asset
2478
2387
2539
2484
3391
2551
2593
2592
2536
2599
3021
2534
2610
2630
2606
2618
2604
2615
2692
2659
2902

2711 -

2714
2894
2779
2900
2781
2690

2892 -

2710
2889
2887
3052

3182/ 3037
3181/ 3038

3051
3262
2510
3940

Serial
FBSMN91
GXX0391

8143791
9K43T91
DXX0391
JB5MN91
6YQCOC1
8WQCo0C1
FVOC0C1
3waQcoci
CPVQW91
7WQC0C11
2JC3MC1
12N2SC1
HHC3MC1
52N2SC1
3HC3MC1
11N2SC1
5P84KF1
JWR50F1
Fexzel1
751MCH1
351MCH1
D6XZ6J1
3HPZPH1
27XZ6)1
2HPZPH1
8P84KF1
87XZ6J1
1S1IMCH1
58N7MJ1
28N7MJ1
8KP2MN1
COHWIM1
COGXIM1
8LZINM1
CG2PM81
JK4G0C1
CNV41600DT

6/20/16 Inventory



Laptop Make/Model Asset Serial

Latitude D510 2491 750F291
Latitude D510 2436 JMOF291
Latitude D520 3218 3SL9WB1
Latitude D630 2665 1IM5M5F1
Latitude D630 2762 74H01G1
Latitude D630 2718 426NCH1
Latitude D630 2859 GG2WXH1
Latitude D630 2619 4G65PD1
Latitude D630 2668 CL5M5F1
Latitude E5400 A 2975 4H73TK1
Latitude E5400 3011 FMMRHL1
Latitude E5400 ‘ 3009

Latitude E5400 2681 GG73TK1
Latitude E5410 3043

Latitude E5410 3058 CZ794XM1
Latitude E5410 3065 559CXM1
Latitude E5410 3060 8794XM1
Latitude E5410 3057 BZ94XM1
Latitude E5410 3066 659CXM1
Latitude E5410 3064 459CXm1
Latitude E5410 9794XM1
Latitude 6410 3070 F2FTSM1
Delt PPO1X 8200 Inspiron 730 2CXF811
Acer Iconia Tab LERK602047115061A66500

2



Printer Make/Model
HP Deskjet 9800

HP LJ 3380

Canon Pixma MP750

3

Asset

3141
3917
3097

Serial
MY543110GY

CNBJ700534

AGA103325

Toshiba ID#



misc monitors

Make/Model

Telephones
Avaya/Nortel Model 3904

Avaya/Nortel Model 3903
Avaya/Nortel Model 2033 Conference phone
Avaya/Nortel Model 2004
Avaya/Nortel Model 1140
Avaya/Nortel Model 1120

Televisions

Fax machines

Video Cameras

Servers

Wireless Bridges

Wireless Access points

Switches

Number of items
41

{ 132
125

Asset

Serial



